
 

 

 

REF/JAL/SHR/2023                              Date: 23.11.2023 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd                       BSE Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G    25th Floor, New Trading Wing,  

Bandra Kurla Complex,    Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers 
Bandra (E),          Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai-400051                        Mumbai-400001 
 

 

 
Sub: Issue of Duplicate Shares 

Dear Sir, 
 
In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached 

information regarding issue of “Letter of Confirmation” in lieu of duplicate share certificates upon completion of formalities 
after reporting of loss/misplaced shares by the shareholders. 

 
Sl  
No. 

Name of Complainant Name of Regd. Shareholder Share Cert. Nos. Date of 
Issue 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

  

 

Lost 

Cert. 
No.(s) 

Duplicate 

Cert. 
No.(s) 

  From  -  To 

1 GOURI SHANKAR KIRADOO GOURI SHANKAR KIRADOO 5644 117993 23.11.2023 815 
20896901-

20897715 

2. GOURI SHANKAR KIRADOO GOURI SHANKAR KIRADOO 55814 117994 
23.11.2023 

407 
1418775858-

1418776264 

3 
SABRINA DEV 
KARAN DEV 

SABRINA DEV 
KARAN DEV 

37168 117995 
23.11.2023 

625 
50242651-

50243275 

4 
SABRINA DEV 
KARAN DEV 

SABRINA DEV 
KARAN DEV 

81101 117996 
23.11.2023 

312 
1427592603-

1427592914 

5 ARUN PROPERTIES LLP ARUN PROPERTIES LLP 70957 117997 
23.11.2023 

100 
1423350371- 
1423350470 

6 REENA ABROL REENA ABROL 17390 117998 
23.11.2023 

625 
33400571-

33401195 

7 REENA ABROL REENA ABROL 65169 117999 
23.11.2023 

312 
1421652145-
1421652456 

8 PARTHA PRATIM DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS 3354 118000 
23.11.2023 

1000 
18422841-

18423840 

9 PARTHA PRATIM DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS 54119 118001 
23.11.2023 

500 
1417920767-
1417921266 

10 PARTHA PRATIM DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS 44865 118002 
23.11.2023 

200 
1238186467-

1238186666 

11 PARTHA PRATIM DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS 87277 118003 
23.11.2023 

100 
1429866833-
1429866932 

12 ADHAR R SAMIRA ADHAR R SAMIRA 9025 118004 
23.11.2023 

315 
28002206-

28002520 

13 ADHAR R SAMIRA ADHAR R SAMIRA 58444 118005 
23.11.2023 

157 
1419574409-

1419574565 

14 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 48723 118006 
23.11.2023 

100 
1239048840-

1239048939 

15 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 90636 118007 
23.11.2023 

50 
1430122533-

1430122582 

16 PRADEEP CHOLAYIL PRADEEP CHOLAYIL 43119 118008 
23.11.2023 

100 
1237133317-
1237133416 

17 PRADEEP CHOLAYIL PRADEEP CHOLAYIL 85809 118009 
23.11.2023 

50 
1429522962-

1429523011 

18 N NARASINGA RAO 
H R Y N MURTHY(DECEASED) 
N NARASINGHA RAO 
F A ANTHONY(DECEASED) 

43971 118010 
23.11.2023 

300 
1238042390-

1238042689 

19 N NARASINGA RAO 
H R Y N MURTHY(DECEASED) 
N NARASINGHA RAO 
F A ANTHONY(DECEASED) 

86512 118011 
23.11.2023 

150 
1429805266-

1429805415 

20 ABHA SINHA ASHOK PRASAD SINHA(DECEASED) 79191 118012 
23.11.2023 

250 
1425935843-

1425936092 

 

 

Kindly take the information in record. 

 
Thanking you, 

 
Yours faithfully, 

For JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
 

 
 

 
(SANDEEP SABHARWAL) 

Vice President & Company Secretary 
ACS-8370 
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